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Wettkampf 9 - 50m Rücken weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 00:46,00   2010: 00:44,00   2009: 00:42,50   2008: 00:41,00   2007: 00:40,00   2006 und älter: 00:39,00

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Linnéa Sofie Lehmann 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:38,05 351
2. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,54 338
3. Constanze Krah 2011 SG Westerwald 00:40,39 294
4. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,57 269
5. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:41,94 262
6. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,42 253
7. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 00:44,13 225

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,59 511
2. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:39,81 307
3. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 00:41,12 278
4. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,66 268

abgemeldet
Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel
Lisa Schmidt 2010 ST Daaden-Wissen
Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,59 511
2. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,93 454
3. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,25 346
4. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,21 321
5. Nika Strunk 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:42,66 249 EnM
6. Louisa Moser 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,94 199 EnM

abgemeldet
Anna Liu 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V.

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,74 424
2. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,67 362
3. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,50 339
4. Klara Brinster 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,14 258 EnM
5. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,18 258 EnM
6. Josefine Huiskens 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,19 240 EnM
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Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,40 370
2. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,86 330
3. Tessa Nikodemus 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:38,90 329

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,71 391
2. Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 00:37,25 374

abgemeldet
Lina Müller 2006 VfR Simmern

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Vivian Pitsch 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,14 532
2. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,59 511
3. Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,59 511
4. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,93 454
5. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,74 424
6. Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,71 391
7. Anastasia Moraru 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,71 391
8. Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 00:37,25 374
9. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,40 370
10. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,67 362
11. Linnéa Sofie Lehmann 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:38,05 351
12. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,25 346
13. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,50 339
14. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,54 338
15. Mirjam Schäfer 2005 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:38,74 333
16. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,86 330
17. Tessa Nikodemus 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:38,90 329
18. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,21 321
19. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:39,81 307
20. Constanze Krah 2011 SG Westerwald 00:40,39 294
21. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 00:41,12 278
22. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,57 269
23. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,66 268
24. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:41,94 262
25. Klara Brinster 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,14 258 EnM
26. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,18 258 EnM
27. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,42 253
28. Nika Strunk 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:42,66 249 EnM
29. Josefine Huiskens 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,19 240 EnM
30. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 00:44,13 225
31. Louisa Moser 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,94 199 EnM
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